Non NHS Services and fees

Updated 30.01.2023

Medical examinations and certificates for special purposes, eg driving medicals, pre-
employment, insurance medicals, etc can be arranged by appointment.

These are not part of GPs NHS duties and therefore a fee as recommended by the
British Medical Association may be payable.

Letters/Certificates

Fitness to travel £30.00
Holiday cancellation £30.00
Freedom form infections certificate £30.00
Fit for exercise certificate £30.00
Carers parking permit £30.00

Patient medicals

Full examination and report (1 hour) £175.00
Report and opinion (no examination) £130.00
Report on a pro-forma (no examination) (20 mins) £58.50
Report on a pro-forma (no examination) (30 mins) £87.50
Extract from records £45.50

Medical / Insurance reports

GP report (no examination) £104.00
Supplementary report £27.50
No paperwork — top copy summary £10.00

Firearm licence report £30.00



DVLA reports

HGYV full medical & report
Taxi driver medical & report
Driving medical & report
Elderly driver (fitness to drive)
Private Blood test

Copy of visual fields from records

Private patients

Private insurance claim forms
Private letters
Private prescription

Private sick note

£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£15.00
£39.00

£42.00

£30.00
£30.00
£10.00

£20.00



