# Non NHS Services and fees

## Updated 30.01.2023

Medical examinations and certificates for special purposes, eg driving medicals, preemployment, insurance medicals, etc can be arranged by appointment.

These are not part of GPs NHS duties and therefore a fee as recommended by the British Medical Association may be payable.

#### Letters/Certificates

Fitness to travel	£30.00
Holiday cancellation	£30.00
Freedom form infections certificate	£30.00
Fit for exercise certificate	£30.00
Carers parking permit	£30.00

#### Patient medicals

Full examination and report (1 hour)	£175.00
Report and opinion (no examination)	£130.00
Report on a pro-forma (no examination) (20 mins)	£58.50
Report on a pro-forma (no examination) (30 mins)	£87.50
Extract from records	£45.50

#### Medical / Insurance reports

GP report (no examination)	£104.00
Supplementary report	£27.50
No paperwork – top copy summary	£10.00
Firearm licence report	£30.00

#### **DVLA reports**

HGV full medical & report	£120.00
Taxi driver medical & report	£120.00
Driving medical & report	£120.00
Elderly driver (fitness to drive)	£15.00
Private Blood test	£39.00
Copy of visual fields from records	£42.00

### Private patients

Private insurance claim forms	£30.00
Private letters	£30.00
Private prescription	£10.00
Private sick note	£20.00